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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

SUMMMARY—continued

4

Page Surr mary of Services chargeable on 1946-47.
Main Estimates.

Supplementary Totals.
the Separate Accounts

Eart]

SEPARATE ACCOUNTS

£

14,300

£

. 750

£

76 aquake and War Damage Fund 15,050

77 Electric Supply Account

Land for Settlements Account—
Vote, Land for Settlements
„ Small Earms Development
„

Native Land Settlement

Total—Land for Settlements Account

Main Highways Account

6,000,000 6,000,000

78 73,285
5,858,700
1,250,000

25 73,310
5,858,700
1,250,000

7,181,985 25 7,182,010
3,500,000 3,500,000

79

Publ
Vo

lc Works Account —-

te, Railway Construction
Housing Construction
Public Buildings

, Education Buildings
, Lighthouses and Harbour-works ..

, Roads, &c.
, Soil Conservation andRivers Control
, Irrigation, Water-supply, and

Drainage

400,000
7,833,000

800,000
1,250,000

40,000
350,000
450,000
700,000

900
400,000

7,833,900
800,000

1,250,000
40,000

350,000
450,000
700,000

Total—Public Works Account

Social Security Eund—

Vote, Administration Expenses and
Emergency Benefits

„ Medical, Hospital, &c, Benefits ..

Total—Social Security Eund

State Coal-mines Account

State Forests Account

Working Railways Account —
Vote, Working Railways
„ Improvements and Additions to

Open Lines

Total—Working Railways Account ..

TOTAL—SEPARATE ACCOUNTS

11,823,000 900 11,823,900

80

81

850,565

5,806,000

10,312

20,000

860,877

5,826,000

6,656,565 30,312 6,686,877

82 2,907,030 48,000 2,955,030

83 1,157,300 298,600 1,455,900

86 17,070,928
1,172,000

294,363 17,365,291
1,172,000

18,242,928 294,363 18,537,291

57,483,108 672,950 58,156,058
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