## SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

## SUMMMARY—continued

Page	Summary of Services chargeable on the Separate Accounts	1946–47. Main Estimates.	Supplementary Estimates.	Totals.
		£	£	£
	SEPARATE ACCOUNTS			
76	Earthquake and War Damage Fund	14,300	. 750	15,050
77	Electric Supply Account	6,000,000		6,000,000
78 	Land for Settlements Account—  Vote, Land for Settlements	73,285 5,858,700 1,250,000	25  	73,310 5,858,700 1,250,000
	Total—Land for Settlements Account	7,181,985	25	7,182,010
••	Main Highways Account	3,500,000		3,500,000
79  	Public Works Account— Vote, Railway Construction	$\begin{array}{c} 400,000 \\ 7,833,000 \\ 800,000 \\ 1,250,000 \\ 40,000 \\ 350,000 \\ 450,000 \\ 700,000 \end{array}$	 900  	400,000 7,833,900 800,000 1,250,000 40,000 350,000 450,000 700,000
	Total—Public Works Account	11,823,000	900	11,823,900
80 81	Social Security Fund— Vote, Administration Expenses and Emergency Benefits ,, Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits	850,565 5,806,000	10,312 20,000	860,877 5,826,000
*	Total—Social Security Fund	6,656,565	30,312	6,686,877
· 82	State Coal-mines Account	2,907,030	48,000	2,955,030
83	State Forests Account	1,157,300	298,600	1,455,900
86	Working Railways Account— Vote, Working Railways  "Improvements and Additions to Öpen Lines	17,070,928 1,172,000	294,363 	17,365,291 1,172,000
	Total—Working Railways Account	18,242,928	294,363	18,537,291
	TOTAL—SEPARATE ACCOUNTS	57,483,108	672,950	58,156,058